
BID LIST

16-542 - Rotary Park Restroom Rebid and Grinder Lift Station Project

Company Location Phone Email
Aptitude Construction LLC St. Charles, MO 314-713-1989 mmierek@aptitudeconstruction.com

Cannon General Contractors Troy, MO 636-462-8277 kbopp@cannoncompanies.com

Earl Banze Construction St. Charles 314-574-8588 Bbanze@ebconst.com

LayneCo Construction Services, LLC O’Fallon, MO 636-294-6245 slayne@lcsconstruct.com

Action Restoration Services, LLC Wentzville, MO 636-327-7144 Amanda@actionservices.com

Demien Construction Wentzville, MO 636-332-5500 jhunsel@demienconstruction.com 

ddemien@demienconstruction.com

Franklin Mechanical djberry@zakcompanies.com 

RV Wagner estimating@rvwagner.com

Sweetens Concrete Services Wentzville kshaw@sweetensconcrete.com 

HD Supply Waterworks O’Fallon, MO Stephen.schaller@hdsupply.com

Karrenbrock Construction New Melle, MO office@karrenbrockconst.com

Gershenson Construction Eureka, MO rwallace@gershenson.com

Superior Building Group St. Louis, Mo 314-779-4131 jeff@superior-BG.com

﻿Krupp Construction Ellisville, MO (636) 391-8844 bid@kruppmo.com

randybrandt@kruppmo.com

estimating@kruppconstructioninc.com

Concrete Strategies LLC St. Louis, MO 314.595.6300 orbinj@concretestrategies.com

JHooker O’Fallon, MO build@jhookerconstruction.com

KCI Construction St. Louis tomhuster@kciconstruction.com 

Kendall Construction St. Louis, MO 314-621-1934 steveb@kendallstl.com

Kuesel Construction O'Fallon, MO (636) 978-3478 sean@kueselinc.com

diane@kueselinc.com 

N.B. West St. Louis, MO 314-962-3145 rflotron@yahoo.com

Pangea Group St. Louis, MO 866-726-4320 ryowell@pangea-group.com

Lamke Trenching wayne@lamkeinc.com 

ISQFT Lucie.Campbell@ConstructConnect.com 

EPLAN ravenw@eplanbidding.com

eplan@eplanbidding.com

KJ UNNERSTSALL david@kjuinc.com
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FRED WEBER Reinforced Concrete Products amcraw@fredweberinc.com 

LEHMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC quotes@lehmanconstructionllc.com

PACE CONSTRUCTION cfinn@paceconstructionstl.com

Danna Excavating LLC Wright City 314-581-4743 dannaexcavating@centurylink.net

Edgewood Contracting 314-277-6162 Wayne@edgewoodcontractingllc.com  

Mick Mehler and Son's Inc Silex 573 384 5978 mickmehlerandsons@live.com

DU-CON Wentzville, MO kjdulle@aol.com

zenon.albea@gmail.com

Patterson Construction New Florence 314-729-2187 304287@centurylink.net

Pipe Works Utilities St. Peters 636-397-1555 jeff@pipeworksutilities.com

South Ditching 636-441-1112 Southernditching@hotmail.com 

TGB 314-664-4444 Sharon@tgbinc.com

JW Bommarito Construction St. Louis adaub@bommaritoconstruction.com

CES INDUSTRIAL PIPING tylers@ipskcmo.com

ST CHARLES COUNTY PIPING Sccp04@hotmail.com 

HEGGEMANN, INC. lisa@heggemanninc.com 

Martin General Contractors, LLC Eolia, MO 573-485-2107 nmartin@martin-gc.com

Wieser Concrete Roxana, IL 618-251-9210 dreww@wieserconcrete.com

KP Precast O'Fallon, MO 636-978-3111 kppi@centurytel.net

Champion Precast Inc Troy, MO 573-384-5855 jono@championprecast.com

daveh@championprecast.com

Kienstra Precast LLC Madison, IL 618-482-3283 ron@kienstra.com

bruce@kienstra.com

C RALLO CONTRACTING St. Louis markh@crallo.com

MCCANN CONCRETE PRODUCTS Dorsey, IL mccannprecast@gmail.com

DODGE DATA ANALYTICS richard.morris@construction.com

CALDWELL TANKS KY cburke@caldwelltanks.com

T DRURY CONTRACTING Bloomsdale, MO tdrurycontracting@gmail.com 
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